
Annual General Meeting - 2022

Thursday 10th November, 4pm-6pm

3:45 - 4:15 pm

DJ Coffee plays some tunes as we welcome

everyone to our AGM.

4:15pm

Mojca Becaj, get2gether’s Director, welcome.

4:20pm

Welcome from the Chair of the Board, Alasdair

McLean.

4:30pm

Approval of previous minutes (what was said at

get2gether’s last AGM)
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4:35pm

The Chair, Alisdair McLean, talks through

get2gether’s achievements over the past year.

4:40pm

The Treasurer talks through get2gether’s current

financial standing.

4:45pm

Staff that have been hired and staff that have

retired. Re-election of trustees.

4:50 - 5:20pm

Member contributions: how get2gether helps

members' wellbeing:

Josh D’Altilia

Shaun Dalling

Colin Comeford

Gavin Yule

Natalie McCaughey
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5:20pm - 5:25pm

Laughter Yoga with Member John!

5:30pm - 6pm

DJ Coffee plays us out!

Plus Mix and Mingle with guests.
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